Fqsq:- €-errn c&t{ *- frB-d rsu-E} fr frtrd e-drM *.alrera 1850 t{ 6 qhn fr an qs

s-dt fir gdr ffi il-{dr

1ffi:- 't.3a wet fi g-fr ffi fraio': 2e.12.202r.

2. 3rTwFr sEEtT q+ Eaim.: 10.01.2022.

F6Icq,

rq{trd frsq qd' f-{et fr *s t iqtrtrd ffi q 3Trc* E-dRr il4r$ 4$ 3Tfus-dq dIfr

5.1,86,000/- (Rs. one Lakh Eighty Sixthousand only) (rd' qf fcRI vtgd STEtT ffis si gqrq

3rffi qqnr dfi'R m-{ frqr arqr t qcq o-d s-dgr *& fi Wt nRr qqr qifdr fr a€ t (m-qlt:

F.2500/- fr.:m.-S ri.+r: fr:2s.12.2021 + F.62.000/- &.srr.-S ri.+t+ E:2s.12.2O2r (rEq 9S o-qto

3287s3 ft{pq oa.or.2o22 F.